Switch

Uriin
EZCOOL EZ-04PSE 4PORT 4FE+2FE MEGABIT POE

SWITCH 65W

TENDA S106PC 6 PORT 10/100 POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-O8PSE 8PORT 8FE+2FE MEGABIT POE
SWITCH 120W

TP-LINK LS106LP 6 PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ
POE SWITCH

TENDA S110PC 10 PORT 10/100 Mbps POE+ SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0106P-E/M 4XFE+2XFE 35W POE
SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0106P-35 4XFE + 2XGE YONETILEMEZ
35W POE SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0105P-35(B) (0-STD) 4XFE+1XFE
UPLINK YONETILEMEZ 35W POE SWITCH

TENDA TEF1106P-4-63W 6PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF 8 PORT 8xFE+2xGE GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 120w

DAHUA PFS3006-4ET-36 6 PORT 4XFE-2XFE 36W
POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF-FG 8PORT 8GE+2GE F.GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 126W

Marka

Ezcool

Tenda

Ezcool

TpLink

Tenda

Hikvision

Hilook

Hilook

Tenda

Ezcool

Dahua

Ezcool

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

14,85

16,61

19,25

20,08

20,52

20,85

21,12

21,45

22,00

25,30

27,68

29,15

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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TP-LINK LS108GP 8PORT GIGABIT DESKTOP SWITCH

TENDA TEF1110P-8-63W 10PORT 10/100 SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF-SFP 8 PORT 8FE+2GE+1SFP
GIGABIT POE SWITCH 1206W

HILOOK NS-0109P-60(B)(0-STD) 8XFE+1XFE
UPLINK YONETILEMEZ 60W POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0310P-E/M 8XFE+2XFE 65W POE
SWITCH

DAHUA CS4006-4ET-60 4 PORT 4XGE-2XGE
YONETILEBILIR 60W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3010-8ET-65 8PORT 8XFE-2XFE 65W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3006-4GT-60 6 PORT 4XGE-2XGE 60W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA CS4006-4GT-60 4 PORT 4XGE-2XGE
YONETILEBILIR 60W POE SWITCH

DAHUA CS4010-8ET-110 8XFE-2GE YONETILEBILIR
116W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3106-4ET-60 4 PORT 4XFE-2XFE
YONETILEMEZ 60W POE SWITCH

TENDA TEF1110P-8-102W 8P 10/100 PoE+2 ULINK
SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3010-8ET-96-V2 8 PORT 8XFE-2XFE
96W POE SWITCH

TENDA TEG1109P-8-102W 9 PORT 10/100/1000
SWITCH

TpLink

Tenda

Ezcool

Hilook

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Tenda

Dahua

Tenda

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

29,15

30,80

31,35

32,07

33,00

35,75

40,70

42,33

43,56

54,56

54,95

57,20

58,61

64,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES206GS-P 4XGE-2XGE GIGABIT
54W SMART POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-16PSF 16 PORT 16xFE+2xGE GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 240W

EZCOOL EZ-04PSF-FG 4PORT 4GE+2GE F.GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 65W

TP-LINK TL-SG1216MP 10PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3110-8ET-96-V2 8 PORT 8XFE-1GE-
1XGE/SFP 96W POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1008MP 8PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-16PSF-SFP 16PORT 16FE+2GE+1SFP
GIGABIT POE SWITCH 240W

DAHUA CS4010-8GT-110 8 PORT 8XGE-2XGE
UPLINK BULUT YONETILEBILIR 110w POE
SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3010-8GT-96 8 PORT 8XGE-2XGE 96W
POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-24PSF 24 PORT 24xFE+2xGE GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 320W

RUIJIE- REYEE RG-ES209GC-P 8XGE-1XGE UPLINK
120W POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES210GS-P 8XGE-2XGE/1XGE
SFP 120W POE SWITCH

DAHUA S4210-8GT-110 8 PORT 8XGE-2XGE/SFP-
1XGE YONETILEBILIR 110W POE SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0318P-130(B) 16XFE+1xGE+1xGE/SFP
YONETILEMEZ 136W POE SWITCH

RUIJIE

Ezcool

Ezcool

TpLink

Dahua

TpLink

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Ezcool

Reyee

RUIJIE

Dahua

Hilook

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

66,48

67,10

68,25

72,49

73,26

75,79

80,30

81,40

86,28

94,60

102,

103,

105,

111,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

30

usb

67
usb

41
usb

10
usb
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DAHUA DH-53218-16ET-135 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 135W POE SWITCH

TENDA TEF1126P-24-250W 24PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-24PSF-SFP 24PORT 24FE+2GE+2SFP
GIGABIT POE SWITCH 320W

DAHUA (CS4218-16ET-135 16 PORT16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 135W POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0326P-E/M(B) 24xFE+1xGE-
1GE/SPF 240W POE SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0326P-230(B) 24XFE+1XGE+1XGE/SFP
YONETILEMEZ 236W POE SWITCH

DAHUA (CS4218-16ET-190 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 190W POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1218MP 18PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3211-8GT-120 11 PORT 8XGE-2XGE/SFP
120W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3226-24ET-240 24 PORT 24XFE-2XGE-
2X1GE/SFP 246W HI-POE SWITCH

DAHUA DH-CS4226-24ET-240 24 PORT 24XFE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

DAHUA (CS4220-16GT-190 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 1906W POE SWITCH

DAHUA (CS4220-16GT-240 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP BULUT YONETILEBILIR 246W POE
SWITCH

TENDA TEG1128P-24-410W 10/100/1000 24 PORT
SWITCH

Dahua

Tenda

Ezcool

Dahua

Hikvision

Hilook

Dahua

TpLink

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Tenda

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

115,59
usb

117,70
usb

123,20
usb

128,20
usb

132,00
usb

133,10
usb

143,28
usb

145,20
usb

146,52
usb

151,49
usb

165,66
usb

174,24
usb

183,15
usb

185,90
usb
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TP-LINK TL-SG1428PE 28PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

TENDA TEG1126P-24-410W 24 PORT 10/100/1000
SWITCH

DAHUA DH-CS4226-24ET-375 24XFE-2GE-2XSFP
375W YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-NBS3100-8GT2SFP-P 8XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 125W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3220-16GT-240 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 240W POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES220GS-P 16XGE-2XGE/SFP-
2XGE UPLINK 250W POE SWITCH

TP-LINK OMADA TL-SG2428P JETSTREAM 28PORT
10/100/1000 YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

DAHUA LR2218-16ET-240 16 PORT 16XFE-2GE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS4226-24ET-360-V3 24 PORT 24XFE-2GE-
2XSFP 360 W YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

DAHUA S4220-16GT-240 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

DAHUA (S4228-24GT-375 24 PORT 24XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 375W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3228-24GT-360 24 PORT 24XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 360W POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES228GS-P 28 PORT 24XGE-
2XGE/SFP 370W POE SWITCH

TP-LINK OMADA TL-SG3428MP JETSTREAM 28PORT
10/100/1000 YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

TpLink

Tenda

Dahua

RUIJIE

Dahua

RUIJIE

TpLink

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

RUIJIE

TpLink

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

186,89
usb

194,70
usb

195,77
usb

204,59
usb

205,54
usb

214,50
usb

227,48
usb

242,00
usb

242,57
usb

246,23
usb

250,31
usb

266,18
usb

294,80
usb

304,70
usb



DAHUA S4228-24GT-360 24 PORT 24XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 360W POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES226GC-P 26XGE-2XGE/SFP-
2XGE UPLINK YONETILEBILIR 376W POE
SWITCH

HPE ARUBA JL683B 1930-24G 24PORT GIGABIT

POE SWITCH 4SFP

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-NBS3100-24GT4SFP-P 24XGE-
4XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 370W POE SWITCH

HPE ARUBA JL684B 1930-24G 24PORT GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 4SFP

HPE ARUBA JL686B 1930-48G 48PORT POE
GIGABIT POE SWITCH 4SFP

RUIJIE RG-NBS3100-48GT4SFP-P 48XGE-4XGE/SFP
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

TENDA SG106PC 6 PORT GIGABIT 10/100/1000
POE SWITCH

TP-LINK LS105LP 5 PORT 10/100 POE SWITCH

TENDA TEG1105PD 5PORT 10/100/1000 POE
EXTENDER

TP-LINK LS105GP 5 PORT 10/100/1000 POE
SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3006-4ET-60 6PORT 4XFE-2XFE 60W
POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SF1008LP 8PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TP-LINK LS109P 9PORT 10/100 POE SWITCH

Dahua

Reyee

Hpe

RUIJIE

Hpe

Hpe

RUIJIE

Tenda

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

Dahua

TpLink

TpLink

5+

10+

5+

308,

322,

324,

365,

440,

605,

720,

20,79

22,36

22,55

27,20

29,30

29,70

31,07

00
usb

64
usb

50
usb

47
usb

00
usb

00
usb

46

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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TENDA TEF1109P-8-63W 8 PORT 10/100 1 UPLI
POE SWIT

TP-LINK TL-SF1005LP 5PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1005P 5PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SF1005P 5PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ
POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG105PE 5PORT SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SF1006P 6PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ
POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1005LP 5PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SF1008P 8PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ
POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SF1009P 9PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ
POE SWITCH

TP-LINK LS1210GP 10PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1008P 8PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES205GC-P 4XGE-1XGE UPLINK
YONETILEBILIR 54W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3206-4P-96 4 PORT 4XFE-2XGE/SFP
END. 96W POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG108PE 8PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Reyee

Dahua

TpLink

31,35

31,43

32,64

33,85

34,38

34,45

36,27

42,31

42,90

51,15

53,18

58,50

59,01

65,39

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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TP-LINK TL-SG1210P 10PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SL1311MP 8 PORT 10/1600
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG2008P 8PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG2210P 10PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES110D-P 8XFE-2XGE MASAUSTU
NETWORK SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3210-8GT2GF-96 8XGE-2XGE-2XGE/SFP
65W POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1216MPE 10PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

TENDA TEF1118P-16-150W 16PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG116P 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES210GC-LP 8XGE-2XGE UPLINK
70W POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1016PE 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SL1218MP 16PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0318P-E/M 16FEx1GE+1GE/SFP
130W POE SWITCH

TP-LINK OMADA TL-SG2210MP 10PORT GIGABIT
POE SMART SWITCH

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Reyee

Dahua

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

RUIJIE

TpLink

TpLink

Hikvision

TpLink

68,61

71,50

74,19

84,71

89,71

92,80

96,70

100,

103,

107,

111,

114,

115,

115,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

10
usb

40
usb

25
usb

21
usb

40
usb

50
usb

50
usb
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HIKVISION DS-3E0518P-E/M 16GE+2GE/SFP 150W
POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SL1218P 16PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

TENDA TEG1118P 16PORT 10/100/1000 POE SWITCH

TENDA TEG1120P-16-250W 18PORT 10/100/1000
SWITCH

DAHUA (CS4220-16GT-135 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 135W POE SWITCH

DAHUA (CS4218-16ET-240 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SG1218MPE 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR WEB SMART POE SWITCH

TP-LINK TL-SL1226P 24PORT 10/100
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS4218-16ET-240 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E1526P-EI/M
24XGE+1XGE+1GE/SFP 230W GIGABIT POE
SWITCH

TP-LINK OMADA TL-SL2428P 24PORT GIGABIT POE
SWITCH

DAHUA PFS4226-24ET-240 24 PORT 24XFE-2GE-
2SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

DAHUA (S4228-24GT-240 24 PORT 24XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

UBIQUITI ES-8-150W EDGE 8 PORT POE SWITCH
+2 SFP

Hikvision

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

Dahua

Dahua

TpLink

TpLink

Dahua

Hikvision

TpLink

Dahua

Dahua

Ubiquiti

116,60
usb

120,88
usb

126,50
usb

127,60
usb

128,20
usb

150,59
usb

151,80
usb

163,19
usb

189,25
usb

192,50
usb

205,70
usb

209,20
usb

216,54
usb

216,70
usb



TENDA TEG5328P-24 24 PORT 10/100/1000 MBPS
YONETILEBILIR

UBIQUITI UNIFI US-8 8 PORT POE SWITCH (US-8-
150W)

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES218GC-P 16XGE-2XGE/SFP-
2XGE UPLINK YONETILEBILIR 246w POE
SWITCH

HPE ARUBA JL681A 1930-8G 8PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-NIS3100-4GT2SFP-HP 4XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 120W END. POE
SWITCH

UBIQUITI ES-16 16 PORT EDGE SWITCH 150W (ES-
16-150W)

UBIQUITI UNIFI US-16 16 PORT POE SWITCH 2
SFP (US-16-150W)

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-NIS3100-8GT2SFP-HP 8XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W END. POE
SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-NIS3100-8GT4SFP-HP 8XGE-
4XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W END. POE
SWITCH

HPE ARUBA JL684A 1930-24G 24PORT
10/100/1000 YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

UBIQUITI UNIFI US-24 24 PORT GIGABIT POE
SWITCH 2SFP (US-24-250W)

UBIQUITI ES-24 24 PORT EDGE POE SWITCH 250W
(ES-24-250W)

HPE ARUBA JL815A 1830 48G 48PORT 24xPoE
SWITCH

TP-LINK OMADA TL-SG3452P 48PORT GIGABIT
YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Reyee

Hpe

RUIJIE

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Reyee

RUIJIE

Hpe

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Hpe

TpLink

218,90
usb

218,90
usb

234,00
usb

236,50
usb

244,82
usb

322,30
usb

322,30
usb

340,99
usb

402,19
usb

423,50
usb

434,50
usb

449,90
usb

456,50
usb

511,50
usb
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TP-LINK OMADA TL-SG3428XMP 24PORT
10/100/1000 YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

UBIQUITI ES-24 24 PORT EDGE POE SWITCH 500W
(ES-24-500W)

UBIQUITI UNIFI 24 PORT GIGABIT POE SWITCH
2SFP (US-24-500W)

UBIQUITI SWITCH USW-48 POE

UBIQUITI ES-48 GIGABIT POE SWITCH 2SFP (ES-

48-500W)

UBIQUITI SWITCH 24 400W (USW-PRO-24-POE)

UBIQUITI SWITCH (USW-PRO-48-POE)

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

519,20
usb

581,90
usb

594,00
usb

682,00
usb

825,00
usb

834,90
usb

.276,00

usb



